
TULSA TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT AREA 
TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 

 
Wednesday, February 24, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 

 
Wednesday, March 30, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 

 
Wednesday, April 27, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 

 
Wednesday, May 25, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 
 
Wednesday, June 29, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 
 
Wednesday, July 27, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 
 
Wednesday, August 31, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 
 
Wednesday, September 28, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 
 
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 
 
Wednesday, November 30, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 
INCOG Large Conference Room  
INCOG, Williams Tower II, 2 West 2nd Street, Suite 800 


